
Monday, DecemberreDistrict Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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| ZB 1070one a m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 In Tempo
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Sky Pilot
19. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Film and Theatre
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane) ‘12:°0 °° Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping ~ Session(Cherry)2.0 This Is My Story2.15 lan Stewart Piano Medieys
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Stories of Paul Harel: Commercial
Traveller; Journal of a Backblock’s
Wife; Moments of Destiny
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesConcert Half-Hour4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Songwriters’ Gallery4.15 Eddie Fisher
4.30 David Carroll’s Orchestra
The Four Aces
Variety
‘Evening Star: Kitty Kallen’
EVENING PROGRAMME
Among the Hits
Daily Diary
Number, PleaseTheatretteMND
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

Paul Harel; News from Women’s Organ- |isations; Moments of Destiny

Drama of Medicine
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Percy Faith and Paul Weston
Son of the Storm
Ada and Elsie
Variety on Record
Latest Long-Playing
Dragnet
The Hot Parade
Close down

Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Jean Sabion :

Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express
p.m. Christmas Shopping Reporter
This Is My Story :

Liaght Classics :

Women’s Hour (Miria): Stories of
Afternoon Tea Melodies
Rising Stars
Music of Kern
Rhythm Rendezvous

4.30 Benny Lee
4.45 Cy Oliver’s Orchestra
5. 0 Romantic Mood
5.15 Tango Time
5.30 Doris Day
5.45 Air Adventures of Biagles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Continental Flavour
6.45 Gisele MacKenzie
» ee Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Family Fortunes ;

8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Winifred Atwell
9.45 Lani Motntyre’s Orchestra
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Draqnet

)

11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down
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1100 ke 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Rise and Smile
7. 0 Greet the Sun
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 On Your Way, Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work10. O Doctor Paul10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life /

11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Ann) |12. 0 Lunch Session
/12.30 p.m. Christmas Session2.0 This is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour: Five-minute Food|News; News from Women’s Organisa- |tions; Stories of Paul Harel, by AntoniaRidge: The Last Customer ;

3.30 Art Waner and the Latin Quarter |Orchestra
/Luigi Infantino (tenor)

Nancy Harrie and her Boy Friends|Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
Ken Griffin (organ)Joni James (light vocalist)
VarietyJunior Garden Circle
Great Moments in Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Marimba Serenaders
Songs for a Summer Evening
Something New on. Record
Béb Gibson and his Orchestra
Number, PleaseTheatrette
Rivertown
Three Roads to Destiny :Reserved

:Primo Scala and the Keynotes
)Johnny Napoleon

Reserved
Music for Your Supper
Alma Cogan SingsRafael Mendez and his Trumpet
DragnetNorth End Shoppers’ Session
Close down
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ory), Notices for Women’s Organisa-tions; Five Minute Food News; Storiesof Paul WHarel--Commercial Traveller
and Troubadour; True Confessions
3.30 Afternoon Musicale

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.39 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame10. O Boctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Life (first broadcast)
11. 0 Melodious Moments
141.30 Shopping Reporter

)12. 0 Lunch Music :12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ session
2. 0 This is My Story

)2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
|

4.0 South American Music
4.15 Memories in Melody
4.30 String Time
4.45 The Voice of Your Choice: VicDamone
5. 0 Popular Parade
10.15 Reserved
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Timea @ Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Famous Decisions
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Microgrdove Showcase
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Song Time: Reggie Goff
10. O Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Sound Track: Music from Recent
Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor),
including Sheep Feed and Feet, by D.
L. Calder, assistant livestock instructor,Palmerston: North; and Guthrie Smith
(Tutira) and ,his Works, by A. R.
Hughes
2. 0 Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Dark
Abyss; Overseas News; Gardening withLillian Scott; Stories of Paul Harel, byAntonia Ridge, read by Linda Hastings
3.30 Composer for Today: Schubert
3.45 British Girls’ Choirs
4. 0 Busy Fingers: lan Stewart4.15 Cyril Staplieton’s Orchestra
4.30 The New World Singers4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Songs from Scotland5.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 Presenting Patti Page
5.45 Latin Americana: Pepe Nunez and
his Spanish-Argentinian Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes .

Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Rod CraigThis is My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
| Spy
David's Children
Mystery Stable
New Light Symphony OrchestraTudor Princess
Reserved
Melodies from Europe
Treasury of Sacred Song
Old-time Dance Music
Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published byarrangement,|
Rafael (or Ralph) Mendez has heen
described as one of the greatest trum-
pet players of all time. Now staging
a triumphal return after a period of
ill-health, Rafael Mendez may be heard
from 3ZB at 10.15 tonight.
* 7~ *

2ZA's "Country Digest" at 12.34
p.m. features two talks. The first, deal-
ing with sheep feed and feet, is given
by D. L. Calder, of the Department
of Agriculture, Palmerston North, and
the second is given by A. R. Hughes,
who discusses the work of Guthrie
Smith, of Tutira.
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SeJuxeModel
It washes everything perfectly
(as Whiteways havealways done)and it is safe for all clothes
even if you are not there

[tsSAFE forwoothetics Migo;for flimsies

~because.Yolcannoto#ehulashthe complete And READY To USe
elsths you peset thL washing tmt! AVAILABLE Now

CASH or TERMS

SkilevcyKing Of ELecTRIC MashERSManufactured by FISHER & PAYKEL LTD and distributed
throughout New Zealand by Authorised Retailers WMIO

Woollens
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